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Timekeeper

Start Time : 22/08 - 15:30:12 79.89 kph56.240No.37 NIELSEN WILLIAMBest lap : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Time Gap Laps

1 37 NIELSEN WILLIAM 56.240 11

2 380 ANDERSEN ADAM 56.415 0.175 11

3 298 SEJERSEN KRISTIAN 56.500 0.260 11

4 55 STIGSEN MATTEIS 56.629 0.389 13

5 101 REISTRUP MARC 56.775 0.535 11

6 285 SPANGTOFT ELLIOT 56.879 0.639 10

7 19 HJORDRUP OLIVER 56.932 0.692 12

8 311 RÜNITZ MIKA 56.995 0.755 13

9 15 MØRCH MAGNUS 57.331 1.091 12

10 52 CHRISTENSEN OSCAR 57.351 1.111 11

11 512 KRISTENSEN MATIAS 57.419 1.179 12

12 6 FRANDSEN NIKOLAJ 57.511 1.271 12

13 12 BOE MALTHE 57.572 1.332 12

14 81 HOLM ALEXANDER 57.897 1.657 11

15 27 STASIAK ALEX 58.345 2.105 4

16 70 VEST ERIK 58.384 2.144 7

17 534 SKOV MADS 58.490 2.250 10

18 24 HAAS OLIVER 58.721 2.481 7

Not Classified

7 HANSEN MIKKEL No Time

69 SECALL LIAM No Time
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Laps Lap Time

No.6   FRANDSEN NIKOLAJ

1 59.337

2 57.776

3 57.511

4 57.791

5 59.494

6 57.644

7 59.981

8 58.003

9 58.753

10 57.806

11 57.557

12 57.793

No.12   BOE MALTHE

1 59.220

2 58.820

3 57.727

4 57.782

5 57.572

6 57.753

7 57.886

8 57.823

9 59.153

10 58.265

11 57.882

12 57.776

No.15   MØRCH MAGNUS

1 59.703

2 58.515

3 57.849

4 58.829

5 58.349

6 57.908

7 57.892

8 57.364

9 57.528

Laps Lap Time

10 57.420

11 57.331

12 57.467

No.19   HJORDRUP OLIVER

1 59.631

2 58.263

3 57.879

4 57.866

5 57.340

6 57.246

7 57.062

8 57.200

9 57.489

10 56.951

11 56.932

12 57.021

No.24   HAAS OLIVER

1 1:00.496

2 58.981

3 58.721

4 59.203

5 58.817

6 58.975

7 59.309

No.27   STASIAK ALEX

1 59.499

2 58.737

3 58.345

4 58.613

No.37   NIELSEN WILLIAM

1 58.823

2 57.304

3 56.559

4 56.541

5 56.299

6 56.629

Laps Lap Time

7 1:53.234

8 56.388

9 56.350

10 56.240

11 56.256

No.52   CHRISTENSEN OSCAR

1 58.805

2 57.680

3 57.565

4 57.548

5 57.456

6 1:39.247

7 57.620

8 57.868

9 57.766

10 57.351

11 57.758

No.55   STIGSEN MATTEIS

1 58.336

2 57.439

3 56.902

4 57.159

5 56.894

6 56.727

7 56.716

8 56.810

9 56.949

10 56.731

11 56.629

12 56.661

13 56.823

No.70   VEST ERIK

1 59.633

2 58.384

3 58.614

4 58.954
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Laps Lap Time

5 59.706

6 59.318

7 1:00.064

No.81   HOLM ALEXANDER

1 1:00.045

2 58.576

3 58.495

4 58.824

5 58.467

6 58.661

7 58.245

8 58.291

9 57.897

10 2:06.934

11 58.484

No.101   REISTRUP MARC

1 58.453

2 58.142

3 57.068

4 57.145

5 56.916

6 56.775

7 56.864

8 57.057

9 2:09.033

10 56.947

11 57.011

No.285   SPANGTOFT ELLIOT

1 1:14.187

2 1:12.460

3 1:14.510

4 1:06.632

5 58.435

6 2:29.173

7 58.991

8 57.243

Laps Lap Time

9 56.879

10 1:00.504

No.298   SEJERSEN KRISTIAN

1 58.474

2 57.163

3 56.525

4 57.116

5 56.678

6 57.060

7 1:35.294

8 56.760

9 56.500

10 56.616

11 56.606

No.311   RÜNITZ MIKA

1 58.444

2 57.560

3 57.417

4 57.072

5 57.031

6 57.160

7 57.206

8 57.329

9 57.168

10 57.107

11 57.185

12 57.020

13 56.995

No.380   ANDERSEN ADAM

1 59.601

2 57.818

3 57.144

4 57.100

5 57.890

6 2:14.181

7 58.271

Laps Lap Time

8 56.869

9 56.822

10 56.415

11 56.428

No.512   KRISTENSEN MATIAS

1 58.707

2 57.712

3 57.460

4 57.770

5 57.910

6 57.826

7 59.061

8 57.592

9 57.455

10 57.662

11 57.419

12 57.651

No.534   SKOV MADS

1 1:04.671

2 58.898

3 59.000

4 58.490

5 58.824

6 59.508

7 59.470

8 59.027

9 59.166

10 2:47.571


